Hydraulic Stroke Cylinder Unit
HZE NG 4
Technical Data Sheet
Design and Function
The design of the stroke cylinder unit is: modular, compact
and robust. All valves are fitted directly on the block cylinder
and thus allows the optimum power density. The electronic
complexity is reduced to a minimum. With the optional HS2

voith.com
Type Code
             HZE 04 . 1 S VW 4 L 700 - 080 / 056 - 040 S
cylinder code
N = VTHL norm; S = special design
max. cylinder stroke
rod diameter
piston diameter
design code
type of directional control valve
L = horizontal; R = vertical
nominal size
control type
VW = four way operation
bdc reversing
S = standard; P = proportional
valve structure
1 = basic (only directional control valve)
2 = M11 throttle check valve
3 = D40 pressure-reducing valve
4 = RVY2 piloted check valve
5 = M11 + D40
6 = M11 + RVY2
7 = D40 + RVY2
8 = M11 + D40 + RVY2
symbol
stroke cylinder unit